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Date Day   Opponent Time

22-Jan Thurs. HOME vs. Heritage L 13-34

23-Jan 
& 24-Jan

Fri. & Sat.
AWAY Crusader Classic Tounament @ 
Rosemount (bus provided)

TBD

27-Jan. Tues. AWAY @ King of Grace L 11-48

29-Jan Thurs. HOME vs. Epiphany (JV) W 26-12

2-Feb Mon. HOME vs. Providence L 28-29

5-Feb Thurs. AWAY @ Epiphany (varsity) L 11-19

9-Feb Mon. AWAY @ Rosemount (bus provided) L 23-28

12-Feb Thurs. AWAY @ St. Vincent 6:30

13-Feb Fri. HOME vs. St. Cloud 3:30

17-Feb Tues. HOME vs. St. Stephen 6:00

19-Feb Thurs. AWAY @ Sacred Heart 6:00

23-Feb Mon. AWAY @ Ave Maria 6:30

26-Feb, 
28-Feb, 2-Mar

Thurs., 
Sat. & Mon.

NSPSL Tournament @ Sacred Heart TBD

26-Mar Thurs.

JH GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

  Basketball Awards Night  6:00
  History/Science Fair  7:30
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Ave Maria Academy  –  7000 Jewel Lane North, Maple Grove, MN  55311

Epiphany Catholic School – 11001 NW Hanson Blvd., Coon Rapids, MN 55433

King of Grace Lutheran School – 6000 Duluth St., Golden Valley, MN 55422

Rosemount (First Baptist School)  – 14400 Diamond Path W, Rosemount, MN 55068

Sacred Heart Catholic School  –  4050 Hubbard Ave N, Robbinsdale, MN 55422

St. Vincent De Paul Catholic School  –  9050 - 93rd Ave. N., Brooklyn Park, MN 55445

JH Basketball Game Locations
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